May 3rd, 2022

PLACE RIDER
1 Sharon Woods
2 Paisley Grant
3 Stephanie Chike
4 Brandy Bailey
1 Danielle Kunkle
2 Courtney Schuedel
3 Deanna Nelson
4 Lindsey Moughler
5 Katelyn Carlson
6 Melissa Roll
1 Jade Ballstaedt
2 Ainsley Sauvageau
3 Karlie Dalke
4 Shelly Mitchell
5 Aly Vergin
6 Nicole Schrock
7 Mary Etzel
8 Rachael MacDonald
9 Angela Stevenson
10 Karlie Dalke
11 Garland Burdock
12 Hailey Ferris
13 Brandy Groce
14 Stacey Hardin
1 Stacey Hardin
2 Tasha Ballstaedt
3 Paige Glennon
4 Karen Richter
5 Stetson Grant
6 Courtney Scott
7 Hailey Ferris
8 Lissa Vandersanden
9 Charley Free
Tiffany Quintero
Nicole Belyeu
Garland Burdock

TBBC- 4D AM

HORSE

Kimz Huckleberry Hank

Sonny At Five

Kiss My Honey Buns
TBR Fame N Money
cantoutsmartmyfire
Streaking Sydney

A Biankus Breeze
Jack

Rumor Is Im Famous
Linken

Smoochy

Famous Friday

Flits Shot In The Dark
Jets Rollin Goldie
Gimmie Dat Again
Lena Old Hollywood
Peppy's Little Reno
A Frenchman's Fancy
Enchanted Starlight
Rouge

Blazin Fire Bug

Easy Kipa Dash

Zee

Eyesa Biankus Blurr
Harley

Go Getter Back

L

Turkey By The Bridge
Harley

Summer Breeze

Cat Olena Bar
cantquestionmyfame
Chicks Keep Calling
Sheza Tejana

Joker

Cash In My Fame

Total Entries: 36 - Total Paid: $806 - NO TIMES: 3

TIME

12.712 1D
12.848 1D
13.035 1D
13.171 1D
13.276 2D
13.500 2D
13.562 2D
13.598 2D
13.659 2D
13.705 2D
13.727 3D
13.762 3D
13.850 3D
13.859 3D
13.909 3D
13.912 3D
13.967 3D
14.030 3D
14.048 3D
14.081 3D
14.090 3D
14.130 3D
14.135 3D
14.193 3D
14.226 4D
14.338 4D
14.352 4D
14.431 4D
14.476 4D
15.114 4D
15.138 4D
15.924 4D
16.272 4D

915.266 NO TIME
99.999 NO TIME
912.981 NO TIME

Page 1of1

DIVISION PAYOUT

5141
$85
S56

$121
$73
S48

$81
$48
$32

$60
$36
$24

gOBARRELRACE con



May 3rd, 2022 TBBC - 4D PM Page 1of1

Garland Burdock

Cash In My Fame

Total Entries: 30 - Total Paid: $672 - NO TIMES: 1

912.981 NO TIME

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
1 Sharon Woods Kimz Huckleberry Hank 12.712 1D $118
2 Paisley Grant Sonny At Five 12.848 1D $71
3 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 13.171 1D S47
4 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 13.191 1D
1 Danielle Kunkle cantoutsmartmyfire 13.276 2D $101
2 Courtney Schuedel Streaking Sydney 13.500 2D $60
3 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze 13.562 2D S40
4 Lindsey Moughler Jack 13.598 2D
5 Melissa Roll Linken 13.705 2D
1 Jade Ballstaedt Smoochy 13.727 3D $67
2 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 13.762 3D $40
3 Karlie Dalke Flits Shot In The Dark 13.850 3D $27
4 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 13.859 3D
5 Aly Vergin Gimmie Dat Again 13.909 3D
6 Nicole Schrock Lena Old Hollywood 13.912 3D
7 Rachael MacDonald A Frenchman's Fancy 13.948 3D
8 Paige Glennon L 13.966 3D
9 Mary Etzel Peppy's Little Reno 13.967 3D

10 Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight 14.048 3D

11 Karlie Dalke Rouge 14.081 3D

12 Garland Burdock Blazin Fire Bug 14.090 3D

13 Brandy Groce Zee 14.135 3D

14 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 14.193 3D
1 Stacey Hardin Harley 14.226 4D S50
2 Karen Richter Turkey By The Bridge 14.431 4D $30
3 Stetson Grant Harley 14.476 4D $20
4 Tiffany Quintero Sheza Tejana 15.418 4D
5 Lissa Vandersanden cantquestionmyfame 15.568 4D
6 Nicole Belyeu Joker 17.927 4D

gOBARRELRACE con



RIDER
1 Ainsley Sauvageau
2 Nicole Schrock
3 Angela Stevenson
4 Garland Burdock
5 Brandy Groce
6 Tasha Ballstaedt
7 Mary Etzel
8 Courtney Scott

Total Entries: 8 - Total Paid: $112

TBBC - 1000 AM

HORSE

Famous Friday

Lena Old Hollywood
Enchanted Starlight
Blazin Fire Bug

Zee

Go Getter Back
Docs Fanzie Bar
Summer Breeze

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

13.762 1D
13.912 1D
14.048 1D
14.090 1D
14.135 1D
14.338 1D
14.581 1D
15.114 1D

$56
$34
$22

GOBARRELRACE con



RIDER
1 Ainsley Sauvageau
2 Nicole Schrock
3 Angela Stevenson
4 Garland Burdock
5 Brandy Groce
6 Tasha Ballstaedt
7 Mary Etzel

Total Entries: 7 - Total Paid: $98

TBBC - 1000 PM

HORSE

Famous Friday

Lena Old Hollywood
Enchanted Starlight
Blazin Fire Bug

Zee

Go Getter Back
Docs Fanzie Bar

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

13.762 1D
13.912 1D
14.048 1D
14.090 1D
14.135 1D
14.338 1D
14.581 1D

$49
$29
$20

GOBARRELRACE con



5/3/2022

PLACE RIDER
1 Stephanie Chike
2 Courtney Schudel
3 Mary Etzel
4 Stacey Hardin
Garland Burdock

Total Entries: 5 - Total Paid: $70 - NO TIMES: 1

TBBC - 3500 AM

HORSE

Kiss My Honey Buns
Streaking Sydney
Peppy's Little Reno
Eyesa Biankus Blurr
Cash In My Fame

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

13.035 1D $42
13.500 1D $28
13.967 1D
14.193 1D

912.981 NO TIME

GOBARRELRACE con



5/3/2022

PLACE RIDER
1 Stephanie Chike
2 Courtney Schudel
3 Mary Etzel
4 Stacey Hardin
Garland Burdock

Total Entries: 5 - Total Paid: $70 - NO TIMES: 1

TBBC - 3500 PM

HORSE

Kiss My Honey Buns
Streaking Sydney
Peppy's Little Reno
Eyesa Biankus Blurr
Cash In My Fame

Page 1of1
TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
13.191 1D S42
13.500 1D $28
13.967 1D
14.193 1D

912.981 NO TIME

GOBARRELRACE con



TBBC - NOVICE AM Page 1of 1

5/3/2022
PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
1 Heather Greene Lady's Chex King Jet 17.751 1D S36
1 Betty Beach See Rebel Run 20.033 4D $24
Turk 913.814 NO TIME

Amy Prouty

Total Entries: 3 - Total Paid: $60 - NO TIMES: 1 GOBARRELRACE cox



5/3/2022 TBBC - Novice PM Page 1 of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
1 Heather Greene Lady's Chex King Jet 14.981 1D S40
Amy Prouty Turk 913.814 NO TIME

Total Entries: 2 - Total Paid: $40 - NO TIMES: 1 GOBARRELRACE cox



5/3/2022

PLACE RIDER
1 Brandy Bailey
2 Deanna Nelson
3 Lindsay Moughler
4 Stetson Grant

Total Entries: 4 - Total Paid: $76

TBBC - OPEN AM

HORSE

TBR Fame N Money
A Biankus Breeze
Jack

Harley

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

13.171 1D $45
13.562 1D S30
13.598 1D
14.476 1D

GOBARRELRACE con



5/3/2022

PLACE RIDER
1 Brandy Bailey
2 Deanna Nelson
3 Lindsay Moughler
4 Stetson Grant

Total Entries: 4 - Total Paid: $76

TBBC - OPEN PM

HORSE

TBR Fame N Money
A Biankus Breeze
Jack

Harley

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

13.171 1D $45
13.562 1D S30
13.598 1D
14.476 1D

GOBARRELRACE con



5/3/2022 TBBC - SENIOR AM Page 1of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
1 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 13.859 1D S20

Total Entries: 1 - Total Paid: $20 GOBARRELRACE cox



5/3/2022 TBBC - Senior PM Page 1 of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
1 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 13.859 1D S20

Total Entries: 1 - Total Paid: $20 GOBARRELRACE cox



5/3/2022

PLACE RIDER
1 Paisley Grant
1 Ainsley Sauvageau
1 Stetson Grant
2 Hadley Setniker
Harper Setniker
Sadie Norman

Total Entries: 6 - Total Paid: $120 - NO TIMES: 2

TBBC - YOUTH AM

HORSE

Sonny At Five
Famous Friday
Harley

Ace

Princess

Fizz

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

12.848 1D S50
13.762 2D S44
14.476 4D $26
28.307 4D

934.571 NO TIME
915.642 NO TIME

GOBARRELRACE con



5/3/2022

PLACE RIDER
1 Paisley Grant
1 Ainsley Sauvageau
1 Stetson Grant

Total Entries: 3 - Total Paid: $60

TBBC - Youth PM

HORSE

Sonny At Five
Famous Friday
Harley

Page 1of1
TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
12.848 1D $25
13.762 2D S22
14.476 4D S13

GOBARRELRACE con



